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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 C-1 1 Chandini Naik At/po- Sibtula PS- Tarva Dist- Sonepur 
9348283578

Subarnapur 6-Apr-1997 600 198 33.000 1400 1022 73.000 25075

2 C-1 2  Rubina Pande At/Po-Karlajuri  Ps- Dunguripali  Sonepur 
93448377276

Subarnapur 3-May-1996 600 372 62.000 1400 1080 77.143 27563

3 C-1 7 Krushna Priya Naik At-Pippalipali Po- Beheramal Dunguripali 
6371189810

Subarnapur 17-Jun-1993 800 285 35.625 1400 949 67.786 21954

4 C-1 9 Rajashree Dwibedi At/Po Gokaneswarpada Ps-Sonepur 
8457917043

Subarnapur 26-May-1991 750 414 55.200 1400 1051 75.071 27556

5 C-1 12 Bhalentina Kumbhar 
AT-Po/Dunguripali  Ps-Dunguripali Sonepur 

7978783414
Subarnapur 7-Jul-1977 750 288 38.400 1400 992 70.857 17693

Rejected due to non 
submission of Residencial &  

ANM Reg.Certificate

6 C-1 13 Rina Seth
AT/Po-Dunguripali Ps/Dunguripali Sonepur 

6370385120
Subarnapur 14-Jun-1989 750 284 37.860 1400 956 68.286 15753

Rejected due non submission 
of Valid Reg. Certificate

7 C-1 16 Itishree Chand At-Deulmunda Po -Kamalpur ps-
Birmaharajpur Sonepur 7608871678

Subarnapur 30-Jun-1999 600 398 66.330 1400 1102 78.714 32234

8 C-1 17 Sarita Guru At/Po-Hikudi Ps-Birmaharajpur sonepur 
8018587555

Subarnapur 1-Feb-1998 600 501 83.500 1400 1215 86.786 27877

9 C-1 20 Lilima Suna At-Khaliapali Po-Mayabarha Rampur Sonepur 
7854038968

Subarnapur 5-May-1996 600 198 33.000 1400 1001 71.500 24835

10 C-1 23 Purnima Badhei At-Brahmanipali Po-Gajbanda Ps-dunguripali 
Sonepur 7735341614

Subarnapur 8-Jun-1998 600 409 68.167 1400 1089 77.786 28306

11 C-1 24 Deepanjali Khamari At-Chuhanpali Po-khari Ps-tarva Sonepur 
9861809633

Subarnapur 25-May-1994 600 364 60.667 1400 1004 71.714 21834

12 C-1 25 Baijayanti Rajhansa
At-Kulipali Po-Baidyanath Sonepur 

6372101859
Subarnapur 11-Jun-1995 600 214 35.667 1400 1017 72.643 33289

Rejected due to non 
submission of  Residencial 

Certificate.

13 C-1 26 Madhusmita Guru At/Po-Hikudi Ps-Birmaharajpur 
sonepur9439227838

Subarnapur 5-May-1997 600 366 61.000 1400 1171 83.643 25080

14 C-1 29 Bhubaneswari Pani
AT-Majhimunda Po-Baidyanath Sonepur 

9937037679
Subarnapur 12-Oct-1981 750 417 55.600 600 366 61.000 S-55204

Rejected due to non 
submission of Valid 

Residencial Certificate & Not 
Completed ANM course from 

ON&MC

15 C-1 30 Kalpana Mirdha At-Chahatakhol Po-ps/Dunguripali  Sonepur 
9668017633

Subarnapur 15-Jun-1998 600 389 64.833 1400 991 70.786 31521

ANM Training

Remarks 
(if any)

Walk in Interview conducted on dt.23/07/2020 vide advt. no.3689, Dt.16.07.2020 for the Post of ANM to be engaged in Covid Care Homes of Subarnapur District
DATABASE OF SUBARNAPUR DISTRICT
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16 C-1 31 Arnnapurna Chirgun At-Thenganal Po-Samleichuan Ps- Dunguripali 
6371538016

Subarnapur 6-May-1998 600 395 65.833 1400 1001 71.500 30535

17 C-1 34 Rasmita Nanda
At-Pandua Po-Khandahata Ps-Subalaya 

Sonepur 8658935759
Subarnapur 20-Jun-1997 600 324 54.000 1400 915 65.357 29193

Rejected due to non 
submission of  valid 

Residencial Certificate

18 C-1 35 Debaki Meher
At -Rathpur Po-Kumarkeli Ps-Bmpur Sonepur 

8658935759
Subarnapur 7-Apr-1994 600 216 36.000 1400 959 68.500 30554

Rejected due to non 
submission of  valid 

Residencial Certificate

19 C-1 36 Rasmita Patra At-Bishalpali Po-Rengali Ps-Dunguripali  
Sonepur 9937890052

Subarnapur 15-Jun-1988 750 429 57.200 1400 1023 73.071 16277

20 C-1 37 Pramodini Sahu At-Pipilipali Po-Beheramal Ps-Dunguripali 
Sonepur 9668121445

Subarnapur 8-Jun-1991 750 535 71.333 1400 1083 77.350 18453

21 C-1 38 Jashmin Bagh At-Po-Ps/Sonepur 7077322775 Subarnapur 2-Dec-1994 600 374 62.333 1400 1083 71.929 27211

22 C-1 39 Sarmistha Purohit At-Po- Khaliapali Ps/Dist-Sonepur 
9337638130

Subarnapur 20-May-1994 600 392 65.333 1400 1042 74.429 16917

23 C-1 46 Harita Sahu At-Uphula Ps-Birmaharajpur Sonepur 
9938880547

Subarnapur 7-Jul-1987 750 327 43.600 1400 1041 74.357 23601

24 C-1 47 Tapaswini Samanta At/Po-Ghodaghatpada Ps-Sonepur 
9556385083

Subarnapur 5-Jul-1980 750 304 40.533 1400 987 70.500 21668

25 C-1 48 Rebati Jagdala At-Khirpur Po-Jaloe Ps- Birmaharajpur 
Sonepur 8658333986

Subarnapur 14-Jun-1987 750 310 41.333 1400 976 69.714 10543

26 C-1 49 Gayatri Suna At-Jamutpali Po-Guderpali Ps-Melchamunda 
Bargarh 8117865307

Subarnapur 9-Jan-1986 750 254 33.867 1400 1037 74.071 24828

27 C-1 50 Upama Mallik At/Po-Bausuni Ps-Binka Sonepur 9348765991 Subarnapur 4-Jun-1993 800 377 47.125 1400 1029 73.500 15696

28 C-1 51 Meena Jhankar At-Khagasakana Po- Menda Ps-Tarbha 
Sonepur 8249368117

Subarnapur 8-Jun-1995 600 295 49.167 1400 905 64.643 27944

29 C-1 52 Prabhasini Dash At-Sahajbahal Po- Sarasmal Ps-Rampur 
Sonepur 6371051121

Subarnapur 28-Mar-1997 600 388 64.667 1400 1160 82.857 33254

30 C-1 53 Simanjali Sarbhang AT-Jhumpudipada Ps/Dist-
Sonepur7684810452

Subarnapur 12-Sep-1997 600 235 39.167 1400 1007 71.929 27957

31 C-1 54 Kunti Sarbhang
At-Rugudipali Po-Maradogochha Ps-Tarbha 

Sonepur 7749974029
Subarnapur 24-Mar-1997 600 304 50.667

Rejected due to non 
submission of ANM Mark 

Sheet, Certificate and ANM 
Registration Certificate.

32 C-1 55 Pradipta Padhi At-Kulpada Ps/Dist-Sonepur 9178262135 Subarnapur 15-Jun-1995 600 249 41.500 1400 966 69.000 27947
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33 C-1 56 Jharana Meher At-Malipada Po/Ps/Dist-Sonepur 7750878956 Subarnapur 18-Jun-1994 600 332 55.333 1400 1111 79.357 32424
Rejected due to non 

submision of Residencial 
Certificate

34 C-1 57 Nandini Jhankar At-Bhandar Ps-Binka Sonepur 7008811499 Subarnapur 15-Jun-1988 600 257 42.833 1400 945 67.500 30540

35 C-1 58 Sudeshna Jagdala At-Mendamal Po-Hillung Ps-Bmpur Sonepur 
9937900141

Subarnapur 20-Jun-1997 600 409 68.167 1400 1098 78.429 27880

36 C-1 59 Minakshi Mahakur At Balaranga Po- Sindurpur Ps-Binka Sonepur 
63713039

Subarnapur 7-Jun-1990 750 377 50.267 1400 1023 73.071 25085

37 C-1 60 Jashoda Labania At -Charda Po-Sankara Ps-Binka Sonepur 
6371690361

Subarnapur 27-Mar-2000 600 387 64.500 1400 1003 71.643 32718

38 C-1 61 Snigdha Sonalika Sahu At/Po-Lachhipur Ps-Dunguripali Sonepur 
8260937481

Subarnapur 1-Apr-2000 600 474 79.000 1400 1139 81.357 32667

39 C-1 62 Rikma Padhan At /Po- Bankipali Ps-Rampur Sonepur  
7681046006

Subarnapur 10-Feb-2000 600 427 71.167 1400 1117 79.786 32490

40 C-1 63 Sibani Sethi At- Gadhapali Po-Tamamura Ps-Dunguripali 
Sonepur 7749939392

Subarnapur 15-Sep-1999 600 370 61.667 1400 1108 79.143 32582

41 C-1 64 Lipsa Padhan At/Po- Badkarley Ps-Rampur Sonepur 
8117971823

Subarnapur 30-Nov-1999 600 426 71.000 1400 1166 83.286 33248

42 C-1 65 Chandrama Sarvanga At/Po- S .Kalapathar Ps- Sonepur  Sonepur Subarnapur 2-Jun-1996 600 227 37.833 1400 1071 76.500 33288
Rejected due to non 

submission of ANM Regd. 
Certificate

43 C-1 66 Sangita Rani Bhoi At/Po-Khaliapali Ps-Dunguripali  Sonepur 
7735871281

Subarnapur 9-Jun-1997 600 226 37.667 1400 1003 71.643 27955

44 C-1 67 Sutapa Sahu At/Po - Sargul Ps- Dungurpali Sonepur 
9778194993

Subarnapur 3-Nov-1985 750 449 59.867 1400 1012 72.286 28376

45 C-1 68 Rambhabati Hati At/Po - Jhupudipada Sonepur 7682004737 Subarnapur 3-Jun-1995 600 205 34.167 1400 1037 74.071 31879
Rejected due to non 

submission of Undertaking

46 C-1 70 Pinki Bagh 
At/Bankabija  Po-Kalapathar Ps-Sonepur 

9861763562
Subarnapur 14-May-1996 600 269 44.833 1400 1054 75.286 31878

Rejected due to non 
submission of Valid 

Residencial Certificate & not 
submitted Undertaking 

47 C-1 71 Amruti padhan At/Karmipali Po-Panchamahal Ps-Ullunda 
Sonepur 9078584013

Subarnapur 9-Mar-1997 600 397 66.167 1400 1029 73.500 27937

48 C-1 72 Santosini Sahu
At/Po -Beheramal Ps-Dunguripali Sonepur 

6371592648
Subarnapur 2-Jul-1982 750 317 42.267 1400 1018 72.714 21485

Rejected due to non 
submision of valid 

Residencial Certificate

3 of 12



Full Marks
Marks 

secured
% of Mark Full Marks

Marks 
secured

% of Mark
Council 

Regd.No.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

ANM Training

Remarks 
(if any)

Appl. 
Sl. 

No.

Counter 
No.

Cou. Sl. 
No.

Name Present Address with Contact No.

Domicile 
District with 

valid 
Residential 
certificate

Date of Birth 
(DD-MM-Year)

HSC Exam

49 C-1 73 Jogeswari panda At/Po -Mursundhi Ps-Birmaharajpur Sonepur 
6372385069

Subarnapur 7-Jul-1988 750 470 62.667 1400 1127 80.500 21199

50 C-1 74 Bhamabati Hatee At-Jhupudipada  Sonepur 9182880421 Subarnapur 25-Feb-1997 600 223 37.167 1400 1089 77.786 31876

Rejcted due to non 
submission of residencial 

Certificate & not submitted 
Undertaking 

51 C-1 75 Prativa Kumbhar At/Po -Ambedkar Chhowk Sonepur 
7750853407

Subarnapur 15-Jun-1995 600 234 39.000 1400 1019 72.786 25093

52 C-1 76 Gitanjali Bgh At/Po -Seledi Ps-Binka Sonepur 7735820972 Subarnapur 4-Jul-1990 600 322 53.667 1400 1022 73.000 21196

53 C-1 77 Priyanka Kumbhar At/Po -Ambedkar Chhowk Sonepur 
7750853407

Subarnapur 12-Jun-1997 600 268 44.667 1400 1013 72.357 25220

54 C-1 78 Itismita Pradhan At/Po -Seledi Ps-Binka Sonepur 9348440428 Subarnapur 30-Jun-1993 800 309 38.625

Rejected due to non 
submission of ANM Mark 

Sheet, Certificate and ANM 
Registration Certificate.

55 C-1 79 JotshnaMayee Meher
At-Asurmunda  Po-Lachhipur Ps-Dunguripali 

Sonepur 9938330983
Subarnapur 4-Apr-1983 750 352 46.933 1400 1134 81.000 19364

Rejected due to non 
submission of valid ANM 

Regd. Certificate

56 C-1 80 Shatabdee Panda 
At/Po -Mahada Ps-Bmpur Sonepur 

9337808523
Subarnapur 2-Jun-1996 600 411 68.500 1400 1009 72.071 21216

Rejected due to non 
submission of residencial 

Certificate.

57 C-1 82 Reetanjali Padhan
At-Bhaludunguri Po-Amarpali Ps-Bmpur 

Sonepur 7735679034
Subarnapur 20-May-1995 600 262 43.667

Rejected due to non 
submission of ANM Mark 

Sheet, Certificate and ANM 
Registration Certificate.

58 C-1 83 Jharana Behera At-DhibarPadaPo -Binka Sonepur 9777526769 Subarnapur 6-May-1996 600 387 64.500 1400 1031 73.643 15607

Rejected due to non 
submission of valid ANM 
Regd. Certificate & not 
submitted residencial 

Certificate

59 C-1 85 Subeena Padhan At -Lastala  Po-Ullunda Sonepur 7750025960 Subarnapur 2-May-1998 600 409 68.167 1400 1071 76.500 28479

60 C-1 86 Prajna Shree Mahakur At/Po- Kalapathar Ps-Bmpur Sonepur 
7854884533

Subarnapur 15-May-1995 600 445 74.167 1400 996 71.143 16905

61 C-1 87 Tarasa Bhue At-Langalkata PO-Behermal Dunguripali 
Sonepur 7894566174

Subarnapur 8-Feb-1987 750 314 41.867 1400 967 69.071 21224
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62 C-1 88 Shephalini Gahir At-Sastrinagar Po- Khuntapali  Dunguripali 
Sonepur  9658748897

Subarnapur 28-Jan-1983 750 345 46.000 1400 1019 72.786 15692

63 C-1 89 Priyanka Gadua
At/Po- Harinapali Ps-Birmaharajpur Sonepur 

9937218995
Subarnapur 18-May-1994 900 577 64.111 1400 1189 84.929 18584

Rejected due to non 
submission of valid ANM 

Regd. Certificate

64 C-1 90 Sasmita Badi At/Po- Hilung Ps-Birmaharajpur Sonepur 
8658889760

Subarnapur 18-Jun-1990 900 581 64.556 1400 964 68.857 16919

65 C-1 91 Janani Barik
At-Gandabahal Po/Ps-Ullunda Sonepur 

9348957827
Subarnapur 7-Aug-1995 600 466 77.667 1400 1099 78.500 16896

Rejected due to non 
submission of valid ANM 

Regd. Certificate

66 C-1 92 Hemangini Sahu At/Po-Sankara Ps-Binka Sonepur 7978143665 Subarnapur 18-Jul-1993 600 337 56.167 1400 1066 76.143 25077

67 C-1 93 Sumitra Behera At-Ainlasara Po-Rampur Ps-Dunguripali 
7609006335

Subarnapur 5-Jun-1998 600 382 63.667 1400 1018 72.714 27882

68 C-1 94 Namita Bariha At-Banjipali Po-Mahada Ps-Binka Sonepur 
9556641419

Subarnapur 12-Feb-1998 600 378 63.000 1400 992 70.857 31631

69 C-1 95 Damayanti Dwari
At/Po-Sonepur Malipada Sonepur 

9938904353
Subarnapur 30-Apr-1992

Rejected due non submission 
of any related valid 

document.

70 C-1 97 Ramadevi  Dalai At-Satichoura Po-Chandinchhowk  Cuttack Subarnapur 4-Aug-1996 700 330 47.143

Rejected due to non 
submission of ANM Mark 

Sheet, Certificate and ANM 
Registration Certificate.

71 C-1 99 Tuni Rana
At-Tevapadar Po-Pitamahul Ps-subalaya 

Sonepur 7077925286
Subarnapur 20-Jul-1988 800 274 34.250 1400 0.000

Rejected due to non 
submission of ANM Mark 

Sheet, Certificate and ANM 
Registration Certificate.

72 C-2 3 BABITANJALI UDGATA AT-MAJHIPADA PO/PS SONEPUR DIST-
SONEPUR 8917296559/7008627304

Subarnapur 24-May-1996 600 310 51.666 1400 939 67.071 27856

73 C-2 7 YASHOBANTI SAHU
AT-DUMERPALI PO-KARLAJURI PS-

DUNGURIPALI DIST-SONEPUR 6371618429
6371618429

Subarnapur 14-May-1991 750 404 53.866 1400 978 69.857 27887

74 C-2 10
MANJUSHREE 
MADHUSMITA SETHI

AT- KUDMENDA PO- CHADAIPANK DIST- 
SONEPUR. 

9861596701/9937823129/6372467180
Subarnapur 20-Jul-1988 750 288 38.400 1400 1128 80.571 18579
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75 C-2 13 NIRUPAMA SAHU
AT-GARAGADABAHAL PO- SLEDI PS-BINKA 
DIST- SONEPUR 9439873273/9938553035

Subarnapur 25-Mar-1983 750 382 50.933 1400 1023 73.071 31586

76 C-2 18 BHAKTIPRADA PUROHIT AT/PO-SILATI PS-BINKA DIST-SONEPUR
9938217080

Subarnapur 22-Jun-1995 600 430 71.666 1400 1099 78.500 16893

77 C-2 19 FULBATI NAIK
AT/PO-SIBTULA PS-TARBHA DIST-SONEPUR 

7735195617
Subarnapur 29-May-1995 600 213 35.500 1400 1099 78.500 32378

Rejected due to non 
submission of residencial 

Certificate.

78 C-2 20 KOUSALYA MEHER AT-SAGARPALI PO-MALLIKMUNDA DIST-
SONEPUR 6370593761 9861148924

Subarnapur 21-Dec-1997 600 435 72.500 1400 1163 83.071 30530

79 C-2 21 SOUMYARANI PUJHARI
AT-SANTINAGARPADA PS/DIST-SONEPUR

6372992751
Subarnapur 9-Jun-1999 600 486 81.000 1400 977 69.785 31591

Rejected due to non 
submission of residencial 

Certificate.

80 C-2 24 SUPRIYA MISHRA AT/PO-SILATI PS-BINKA DIST-SONEPUR
9937681479

Subarnapur 12-Jun-1996 600 337 56.166 1400 1110 79.285 23628

81 C-2 25 SUNITA NAIK AT-SURYAMUNDA PO-DUBULA PS-TARBHA 
DIST- SONEPUR 8144538030

Subarnapur 10-Jun-1995 600 198 33.000 1400 992 70.857 27959

82 C-2 26 SHRADDHANJALEE BARIK AT- JUPUDIPADA PO-PS-DIST- SONEPUR 
7008642931 7978244160

Subarnapur 18-Aug-1989 750 318 42.400 1000 754 75.400 11481

83 C-2 29 SANGEETA RANA
AT/PO-DIGSIRA PS-DUNGURIPALI DIST-

SONEPUR 8457906272
Subarnapur 1-Jun-1996 600 407 67.833 1400 1105 78.929 23660

Rejected due to non 
submission of residencial 

Certificate.

84 C-2 30 GITANJALI PRADHAN AT- SANBHALUPALI PO-SINGHIJUBA PS- 
RAMPUR DIST- SONEPUR 9337112547

Subarnapur 11-Aug-1985 750 310 41.333 1400 1018 72.714 13228

85 C-2 31 SANGHAMITRA THANAPATI AT/PO- BAIDYANATHA DIST- SONEPUR 
9348085501

Subarnapur 5-May-1992 750 387 51.600 1400 1044 74.571 25051

86 C-2 33 ANITA TANDI
AT-ATASINGHA PO-BAIRASAR PS-TARBHA 
DIST-SONEPUR 7682938063 7327855433

Subarnapur 10-Jun-1999 600 257 42.833 1400 1015 72.500 32507
Rejected due to non 

submission of residencial 
Certificate.

87 C-2 36 LABANGA PUTEL
AT/PO-BALADI PS-TARVA DIST-SONEPUR 

7684088632 9391442499
Subarnapur 5-Jul-1991 750 266 35.467 0.000

Rejected due to non 
submission of ANM Mark 

Sheet, Certificate and ANM 
Registration Certificate.

88 C-2 37 ROJI SAHU
AT-SAHAJBAHAL PO-SARSMAL PS-RAMPUR 

DIST-SONEPUR 6372190946
Subarnapur 5-Jun-1994 600 224 37.333 0.000

Rejected due to non 
submission of ANM Mark 

Sheet, Certificate and ANM 
Registration Certificate.
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89 C-2 39 MANASI KARNA AT- CHAMPAMAL PO- BIRMAHARAJPUR DIST-
SONEPUR 8917308375

Subarnapur 7-Jun-1991 750 486 64.800 1400 1069 76.357 17704

90 C-2 40 ANUPAMA BAG AT/PO -HIKUDI DIST-SONEPUR 9777358829 Subarnapur 15-May-1986 750 283 37.733 1200 884 73.667 25775
Rejected due to non 

submision of valid  ANM 
Regd. Certificate of ON&MC

91 C-2 42 KAMALINI TANDY AT-JHUPUDIPADA PO/PS/DIST-SONEPUR 
8114814364 9938172753

Subarnapur 8-Nov-1977 750 307 40.933 1400 1107 79.071 17208

92 C-2 43 SAKUNTALA BHOI AT- LASTALA PO/PS-ULLUNDA DIT-SONEPUR 
9337835098

Subarnapur 2-May-1990 750 284 37.867 1400 995 71.071 23622
Rejected due to non 

submision of Undertaking.

93 C-2 45 RENUKA MAHAKUR AT-NAIKPALI PO-BIRMAHARAJPUR DIST-
SONEPUR 9668716515

Subarnapur 27-Jul-1987 750 432 57.600 1400 973 69.500 15311

94 C-2 47 LIPSA PANIGRAHI
AT-BRAHMAPALI PO-BINKA DIST SONEPUR

6370140352
Subarnapur 16-May-1995 600 369 61.500 1400 1133 80.928 21928

95 C-2 51 SASMITARANI PADHAN AT-YUDHISTHIRPUR PO-MURUSUNDHI PS-
SUBALAYA DIST-SONEPUR 8658115878

Subarnapur 20-Jul-1988 750 306 40.800 1400 1065 76.071 29503

96 C-2 54 SANTILATA DALAI
AT/PO- NAIKPADA PS-BIRMAHARAJPUR DIST-

SONEPUR 7077329996 6380377461
Subarnapur 12-Jun-1995 600 356 59.333 1400 1078 77.000 19347

Rejected due non submission 
of valid ANM Regd. 

Certificate.

97 C-2 55 TRIVENI SAHU AT-BUDHIBALANDA PO-GUNDULIA PS-
MAMUMUNDA DIST-BOUDH 907889475

Subarnapur 6-Apr-1994 600 402 67.000 1400 1043 74.500 21225

98 C-2 56 KALYANI PADHAN AT-MATUPALI PO-SINDHOL PS-ULLUNDA DIST-
SONEPUR 9938047992

Subarnapur 22-Jan-1991 750 280 37.333 1400 1066 76.142 28451

99 C-2 57 SASMITA HARIPAL AT-LASTALA PO-ULLUNDA DIST-SONEPUR 
7327026428

Subarnapur 4-May-1992 750 252 33.600 1400 979 69.929 31585

100 C-2 58 ANKITA LUHA
AT-KHUNTPALI PO-KOTSQMALAI PS-

BIRMAHARAJPUR DIST-SONEPUR 
9556723087

Subarnapur 12-Apr-1996 600 280 46.667 1400 1036 74.000 32736

101 C-2 59 SONALI JAGDALA
AT/PO- CHAMPAMAL PS-BIRMAHARAJPUR 

DIST-SONEPUR 9556899668 8114653802
Subarnapur 18-Jun-1995 600 244 40.667 1400 1008 72.000 31348

Rejected due to non 
submission of valid 

Residencial Certificate.

102 C-2 60 SANDHYARANI KUMBHAR AT/PO-KARTANG PS-BINKA DIST-SONEPUR 
9337696266 

Subarnapur 12-Jun-1996 600 239 39.833 1400 999 71.357 29053

103 C-3 8 REENA BHOI
AT/PO- SAMALEICHUAN, PS- DUNGURIPALI, 

DIST- SUBARNAPUR, PIN- 767023, MOB- 
9938295721

Subarnapur 17-Jun-1990 750 436 58.133 1400 942 67.285
10506/16-

08-2012

Rejected due to non 
submission of valid ANM 

Regd. Certificate.
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104 C-3 9 PURNIMA BHUE
AT/PO/PS-DUNGURIPALI, DIST- 

SUBARNAPUR, PIN-767023, MOB-
8114326668

Subarnapur 12-Apr-1999 600 393 65.500 1400 1148 81.500
32458/18-

06-2020

105 C-3 10 GAYATRI NAIK
AT- BADKHAMAR, PO- JATESINGHA, PS- 

SUBALAYA, DIST- SUBARNAPUR, PIN- 767018, 
MOB- 8457953202

Subarnapur 4-Jun-1990 900 632 70.222 1400 987 70.500
21193/05-

01-2017

106 C-3 11 MUKTIRANI MEHER
AT-KHANDAHATA, VIA- BMPUR, DIST-

SUBARNAPUR, PIN-767018, MOB-
9937557399

Subarnapur 16-Jun-1997 600 198 33.000 1400 993 70.928
28992/14-

01-2019

107 C-3 18 SEEMA MAHAKUR
AT-SANKARA, BLOCK-BINKA, DIST-

SUBARNAUR-767019, MOB-
7735207451/8658711164

Subarnapur 8-Jul-1997 600 240 40.000 1400 1051 75.071
29019/17-

11-2019

108 C-3 19 PRABINA MAHANANDIA
AT/PO-RAXA, VIA-ULLUNDA, PS-BMPUR, DIST-

SUBARNAPUR-767062, MOB-7749087290
Subarnapur 15-May-1998 600 223 37.166 1400 1008 72.000

29008/17-
11-2019

109 C-3 20 SATYABATI PRUSTI
AT-TIKIRAPADA, PO-SONEPUR, DIST-

SUBARNAPUR-767017, MOB-8328816901
Subarnapur 10-Jul-1990 750 320 42.666 1400 991 70.785

23312/07-
01-2017

Rejected due to non 
submission of valid 

Residencial Certificate.

110 C-3 21 RASMITA PRADHAN
AT-BANDIKIROSIRA, PO-KHANDAHATA, PS-
SUBALAYA, SUBARNAPUR-767018, MOB-

8144683826/9937993800
Subarnapur 15-Sep-1986 750 300 40.000 1400 1078 77.000

24845/07-
09-2017

111 C-3 22 RANJEETA DWARI
AT-KAPASIRA, PO-PANCHAMAHALA, VIA-

ULLUNDA, DIST-SUBARNAPUR-767062
Subarnapur 7-May-1991 750 363 48.400 1400 1024 73.143

25087/05-
09-2017

112 C-3 24 SURUCHI PADHAN
AT-GANJACHHAPAR, PO-CHADEIPANK, BLOCK- 

ULLUNDA, DIST-SUBARNAPUR-767062
Subarnapur 10-Jul-1994 600 428 71.333 1400 1022 73.000

19331/17-
06-2015

113 C-3 25 BANITA KARMI
AT-KHEMALOI, PO-NAKDEI, DIST-

SUBARNAPUR-, MOBI-9777930067
Subarnapur 10-Jul-1984 750 422 56.266 1400 1022 73.000

19299/17-
06-2015

Rejected due non submission 
of Valid ANM Regd. No. 

Cerficate.

114 C-3 27 TRIPTILATA MISHRA
AT-LUMURUJENA, PO-KAMALPUR, BMPUR, 

DIST-SUBARNAPUR-767018, MOB-
7894585505

Subarnapur 3-Jan-1992 750 452 60.266 1400 1067 76.214
32906/08-

07-2020

115 C-3 28 JAYANTI SETH
AT/POST-SIBTULA, VIA-TARBHA, DIST-

SUBARNAPUR-767016, MOB-9937218155
Subarnapur 18-Apr-1991 750 324 43.200 1400 1004 71.714

32380/10-
06-2020
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116 C-3 29 PRABHASINI PANDE
AT-SIBTUAL, PS-TARBHA, DIST-SUBARNAPUR-

767016, MOB-7684818078
Subarnapur 2-Jun-1998 600 375 62.500 1400 1086 77.571

32377/10-
06-2020

117 C-3 30 PRANATI BAGH AT/PO-SONEPUR-767017, MOB-7749962530 Subarnapur 8-May-1997 600 251 41.833 1400 1048 74.857
32371/10-

06-2020

118 C-3 32 SEBATI KHURDIA
AT/PO-SANKARA, BLOCK-BINKA, DIST-

SUBARNAUR-767019, MOB-9777617095
Subarnapur 12-Jun-1992 600 266 44.333 1400 989 70.643

25092/05-
09-2017

119 C-3 33 KABITA SETH
AT/PO-DUNGURIPALI, DIST-SUBARNAPUR-

767023, MOB-7735679879/8763309321
Subarnapur 8-Jun-1993 600 198 33.000 1400 967 69.071

25079/05-
09-2017

120 C-3 34 MANJULATA BUDEK
AT-SINGHIJUBA, PS-BINKA, DIST-

SUBARNAPUR-767045, MOB-
8144038134/9938953088

Subarnapur 7-Jun-1993 800 324 40.500 1400 1031 73.643
25082/05-

09-2017

121 C-3 37 SUSHAMA TANTY
AT/PO-BALADI, DIST-SUBARNAPUR, PIN-

767016, MOB-8249425916
Subarnapur 9-Sep-1995 600 205 34.167 1400 974 69.571

26872/02-
07-2018

Rejected due to non 
submission of residencial 

Certificate.

122 C-3 38 LILI MISHRA
AT-RAJAPALI, PO-MENDA, PS-TARBHA, DIST-

SUBARNAPUR, MOB-
8260655503/9938777985

Subarnapur 8-Sep-1993 500 264 52.800 1400 1034 73.857
13317/13-

06-2013

Rejected due to non 
submission of Valid ANM 

Regd. No. 

123 C-3 39 SUBHALATA NAYAK
AT/PO-SINGHARI, PS-TARBHA, DIST-

SUBANRPUR-767016, MOB-
8144147259/9668781156

Subarnapur 1-May-1996 600 312 52.000 1600 1140 71.250

Rejected due to non 
submission of ANM Mark 

Sheet, Certificate and ANM 
Registration Certificate.

124 C-4 1 Sarita Nag
At/Po: S Rampur, 

Dist: Subarnapur - 767045
Ph: 7606892472

Subarnapur 25-06-1996 600 234 39.000 1400 1009 72.071 26917

125 C-4 2 Puspanjali Jhankar
At: Brahmanipali, Po: Gajabandha, PS: S. 

Rampur, Dist: Subarnapur - 767019
Ph: 7855822291

Subarnapur 06-02-97 600 330 55.000 1400 1060 75.714 28307

126 C-4 3 Nalini Naik
At: Tuniamunda, Po: Sahala, Via: Dunguripali, 

Dist: Subarnapur - 767023
Ph: 8658817545

Subarnapur 19-05-1997 600 374 62.333 1400 1041 74.357 24360
Rejected due to non 
submission of Valid 

Residencial Certificate.
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127 C-4 5 Rashmita Podh 

At: Balijuri, Po; Baidyanath, Via: Sonepur, 
Dist: Subarnapur-767017

Ph: 8018176796

Subarnapur 02-06-90 750 286 38.133 1400 992 70.857 23619

128 C-4 6 Banita Sethy At/Po: Ullunda, Dist: Subarnapur-767062
Ph: 8280663119

Subarnapur 06-06-92 600 248 41.333 1400 998 71.286 21641

129 C-4 7 Rupanjali Sethi
At/Po: Sindhol, Via: Ullunda, Dist: Subarnapur-

767062
Ph: 9556442896

Subarnapur 01-04-99 600 397 66.167 1400 1063 75.929 30321

130 C-4 8 Pratibha Nanda
At/Po: Tulunda, PS: Tarbha, Dist: Subarnapur-

767016
Ph: 9777172911

Subarnapur 19-02-1994 600 295 49.167 1400 1100 78.571 28738

131 C-4 11 Geetanjali Kanda
At: Tangarkarley, Po: Badkarley, PS: Rampur, 

Dist: Subarnapur
Ph: 9630391402

Subarnapur 11-07-87 750 266 35.467 1400 995 71.071 26206

132 C-4 13 Sasmita Padhan
At: Ludukubeda, Po: Beheramal, PS: 

Dunguripali, Dist: Subarnapur-767023
Ph: 8917293438

Subarnapur 07-04-90 750 279 37.200 1400 1106 79.000 19349
Rejected due to non 

submission of Valid ANM 
Registration Certificate 

133 C-4 14 Renuka Saha
At: Kaintara, Po: Bausuni, PS: Binka, Dist: 

Subaranapur-767019
Ph: 8114315359

Subarnapur 13-06-1987 750 406 54.133 1400 1093 78.071 19346
Rejected due to non 

submission of valid ANM 
Registration Certificate .

134 C-4 15 Jharana Maharana
At: Nimna, Po: Panchamahala, Dist: 

Subarnapur-767062
Ph: 9668022360

Subarnapur 12-04-93 600 307 51.167 1400 1017 72.643 29031

135 C-4 16 Pragati Mishra
At: Dasrajpur, Po: Panchamahala, Dist: 

Subaranapur
Ph: 7077532195

Subarnapur 07-07-92 750 348 46.400 1400 1028 73.429 15686
Rejected due to non 

submission of valid ANM 
Registration Certificate .

136 C-4 17 Pinki Sahu
At/Po: Sargul, PS: Dunguripali, Dist: 

Subarnapur-767023
Ph: 7735743518

Subarnapur 11-05-96 600 325 54.166 1400 1039 74.214 21208

137 C-4 19 Ramakanti Sahu
At/Po: Sargul, PS: Dunguripali, Dist: 

Subarnapur-767023
Ph: 7750983410

Subarnapur 24-06-1990 750 325 43.333 1400 982 70.143 30840

138 C-4 20 Pinaki Padhan
At/Po: Luturpank, PS: Subalaya, Dist: 

Subarnapur-767018
Ph: 7608096493

Subarnapur 20-04-1998 600 368 61.333 1400 1037 74.071 27552
Rejected due to non 
submission of valid 

residencial Certificate.
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139 C-4 21 Reenushree Dang
At: Arigaon, Po: Sindurpur, PS: Binka, Dist: 

Subarnapur-767019
Ph: 8018202506

Subarnapur 15-06-1996 600 252 42.000 1400 1109 79.214 22466

140 C-4 23 Sasmita Padhan
At: Titerkund, Po: Chinajuri, Via: Dunguripali, 

Dist: Subarnapur-767023
Ph: 9178716369

Subarnapur 27-04-93 800 576 72.000 1400 1128 80.571 22470

141 C-4 25 Bhagyasini Muduli
At/Po: Lingamarni, Block: Dunguripali, Dist: 

Subarnapur-767045
Ph: 8260625886

Subarnapur 06-06-94 600 243 40.500 1400 1074 76.714 29295

142 C-4 26 Bhagyabati Bhue At: Khadalpada, Dist: Subarnapur-767017
Ph: 9861483269

Subarnapur 16-04-1989 750 302 40.266 1400 972 69.429 25073

143 C-4 27 Srimati Bhaina
At: Fishory Colony, Dist: Subarnapur-767017

Ph: 7754073277
Subarnapur 10-06-88 750 277 36.933 1400 984 70.286 22167

144 C-4 28 Alishamanjari Karmi At/Po: Ullunda, Dist: Subarnapur-767062
Ph: 9938840046

Subarnapur 11-05-97 600 400 66.666 1400 1130 80.714 23596

145 C-4 30 Pallabee Meher
At: Shibasangapada, PS: Tarbha, Dist: 

Subarnapur
Ph: 9777340821

Subarnapur 19/06/1996 600 381 63.500 1400 1068 76.286 21206

146 C-4 31 Janaki Chand
At: Santinagar, Joshilane, Po: Budharaja, PS: 

Ainthapali, Dist: Sambalpur-768004
Ph: 7008541743

Subarnapur 05-01-92 750 523 69.733 1400 1078 77.000 21197

147 C-4 33 Roji Meher
At/Po: Lachhipur, PS: Dunguripali, Dist: 

Subarnapur-767068
Ph: 8117364611

Subarnapur 31-08-1998 600 451 75.166 1400 1092 78.000 32602

148 C-4 35 Jharana Kumar
At/Po: Deulpadar, PS: Tarbha, Dist: 

Subarnapur-7670520
Ph: 9078165092

Subarnapur 10-06-97 600 274 45.667 1400 0.000 27943
Rejected due to non 

submission of ANM Training 
Marksheet.

149 C-4 36 Tikilipama Bag
At/Po: Deulpadar, PS: Tarbha, Dist: 

Subarnapur-7670520
Ph: 7735459245

Subarnapur 02-04-96 600 268 44.667 1400 1019 72.786 25094

150 C-4 42 Minakshi Sahu
At/Po: Sahala, PS: Dunguripali, Dist: 

Subarnapur-767023
Ph: 7978906157

Subarnapur 24-02-2000 600 390 65.000 1400 1185 84.643 32506

151 C-4 43 Geetanjali Meher
At: Pandakital, Po: Mayabhara, Dist: 

Subarnapur-767040
Ph: 7327032799

Subarnapur 24-02-1982 750 262 34.933 1400 1007 71.929 13227
Rejected due to non 

submision of ANM Regd. & 
residencial Certificate
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152 C-4 44 Geetanjali Chindra
At/Po: Dunguripali, Dist: Subarnapur-767023

Ph: 7539849651
Subarnapur 07-05-96 600 414 69.000 1400 1018 72.714 21195

153 C-4 47 Truptimayee Nanda
At: Nadhara, Po: Tulunda, PS: Tarbha, Dist: 

Subarnapur
Ph: 8117967030

Subarnapur 17-03-1997 600 429 71.500 1400 912 65.143 24339

154 C-4 48 Pami Sika At/Po: Deulpadar, Dist: Subarnapur-767020 Subarnapur 19-07-1988 750 300 40.000 1400 967 69.071 28142

155 C-4 49 Babi Dusar
At/Po: Sargaj, Block: Tarbha, Dist: Subarnapur

Ph: 8114624299
Subarnapur 03-03-96 600 324 54.000 1400 991 70.786 24305

156 C-4 50 Binapani Bhoi
At: Daldaba, Po: Harinapali, GP: Bishipada, 

Via: Ullunda, Dist: Subarnapur-767062
Ph: 8917492183

Subarnapur 06-12-95 900 460 51.111 1400 929 66.357 21188

157 C-4 51 Pramila Mallik
At/Po: Jaloe, Via: BMPur, Dist: Subarnapur-

767018
Ph: 9078454920

Subarnapur 08-05-94 600 335 55.833 1400 1013 72.357 21210

158 C-4 52 Dipti Naik
At/Po: Khaliapali, PS: Dunguripali, Dist: 

Subarnapur
Ph: 7735246550

Subarnapur 20-11-1996 600 374 62.333 1400 1070 76.429 24311

159 C-4 53 Shibani Swain
At: Amamunda, Po: Julunda, Dist: Subarnapur

Ph: 9938687025
Subarnapur 31-05-1997 600 413 68.833 1400 992 70.857 24332

160 C-4 54 Buli Dash
At: Taraikela, Po: Khari, PS: Tarbha, Dist: 

Subarnapur
Ph: 8260107321

Subarnapur 10-05-97 600 382 63.667 1400 1132 80.857 24309
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